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AMENDED NOTICE

0).4%0):308 DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

TRINITY TERM 2015

Oriental Studies: Modern Middle Eastern Studies

Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June

Wednesday 17 June

Thursday 18 June

Friday 19 June

Monday 22 June

Tuesday 23 June

Wednesday 24 June

Thursday 25 June

Friday 26 June

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

Mass Media and the Middle East
The Political Economy of the Middle East and North Africa

Israel: History, Politics and Society

Approved Subject: The Arab-Israeli Conflict
Approved Subject: History from Below in the Middle East and North Africa

Revolution in Egypt

History of Turkey from 1908 to 1980
Approved Subject: Gender Development in the Middle East and North

Social Anthropology of the Middle East
International Relations of the Middle East

Political Islam, Islamism and Modern Islamic Movements
Modern Turkish Literature: Texts and Contexts

Politics of the Middle East

History of the Middle East, 1860 to 1970

Hebrew Language Paper

Arabic Language Paper

Turkish Language Paper

Advanced Arabic Language Paper

Advanced Turkish Language Paper

Advanced Persian Language Paper
Persian Language Paper **Additional Paper**

Public Sphere in the Middle East
History and the Politics of the Islamic Republic of Iran, 1979-2005

North African Politics

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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S. ZACCHETTI
Chair
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